Confirmed LMC Meeting Schedule 2013
	Year/Month
	Day/Date
	Meeting
	Loc
	Remarks

	2014

	2014 - Jan
	Thu 2 Jan
	
	
	

	
	Thu 9 Jan
	LMC
	W&BVH
	

	
	Thu 16 Jan
	
	
	

	
	Thu 23 Jan
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 30 Jan
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Feb
	Thu 6 Feb
	
	
	

	
	Thu 13 Feb
	
	
	

	
	Thu 20 Feb
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 27 Feb
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Mar 
	Thu 6 Mar
	
	
	

	
	Thu 13 Mar
	LMC
	W&BVH
	

	
	Thu 20 Mar
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 27 Mar
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Apr 
	Thu 3 Apr
	
	
	

	
	Thu 10 Apr
	
	
	

	
	Thu 17 Apr
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 24 Apr
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – May
	Thu 1 May
	
	
	

	
	Thu 8 May
	LMC
	W&BVH
	

	
	Thu 15 May
	
	
	

	
	Thu 22 May
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 29 May
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Jun 
	Thu 5 Jun
	
	
	

	
	Thu 12 Jun
	
	
	

	
	Thu 19 Jun
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 26 Jun
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Jul 
	Thu 3 Jul
	
	
	

	
	Thu 10 Jul
	LMC
	W&BVH
	

	
	Thu 17 Jul
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 24 Jul
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Aug
	Thu 7 Aug
	
	
	

	
	Thu 14 Aug
	
	
	

	
	Thu 21 Aug
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 28 Aug
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Sep 
	Thu 4 Sep
	
	
	

	
	Thu 11 Sep
	LMC
	W&BVH
	

	
	Thu 18 Sep
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 25 Sep
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 - Oct
	Thu 2 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Thu 9 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Thu 16 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Thu 23 Oct
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 30 Oct
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 – Nov
	Thu 6 Nov
	
	
	

	
	Thu 13 Nov
	LMC
	W&BVH
	

	
	Thu 20 Nov
	Exec
	LMC
	

	
	Thu 27 Nov
	Negs
	SH
	

	2014 - Dec
	Thu 4 Dec
	
	
	

	
	Thu 11 Dec
	
	
	

	
	Thu 18 Dec
	
	
	

	
	Thu 25 Dec
	
	
	Xmas Day


Notes:

· Unconfirmed dates, if any, are in italics.
·  (*) AS available but two of the Exec and the Sec are not.
